1
Photoelectric Sensor E3F2
Threaded Cylindrical Photoelectric
Sensor with Built-in Amplifier for Use as
an Optical Proximity Sensor
M18 DIN-sized cylindrical housing, ABS resin case.
Compact and space-saving.
Long sensing distance (30 cm) with sensitivity

(DC switching type)
UL and CSA approved (AC switching type)
Ordering Information
DC Switching Models
Operating
modes
Connection
method
Control output Sensing method Sensing distance Model
Light-ON or
D k ON
Pre-wired Transistor output,
NPN ll t
Through-beam 3 m (4 m typ.) E3F2-3C4g
Dark-ON
(selectable)
,
NPN open collector Retroreflective 2 m (2.5 m typ.) E3F2-R2C4
(selectable)
( y )
E3F2-R2C4-E
(See note)
Diffuse reflective 10 cm E3F2-DS10C4-N
30 cm (40 cm typ.) E3F2-DS30C4
Transistor output,
PNP ll t
Through-beam 3 m (4 m typ.) E3F2-3B4,
PNP open collector Retroreflective 2 m (2.5 m typ.) E3F2-R2B4( y )
E3F2-R2B4-E
(See note)
Diffuse reflective 10 cm E3F2-DS10B4-N
30 cm (40 cm typ.) E3F2-DS30B4
Connector Transistor output,
NPN ll t
Through-beam 3 m (4 m typ.) E3F2-3C4-P1,
NPN open collector Retroreflective 2 m (2.5 m typ.) E3F2-R2C4-P1
E3F2-R2C4-P1E
(See note)
Diffuse reflective 10 cm E3F2-DS10C4-P1
30 cm (40 cm typ.) E3F2-DS30C4-P1
Transistor output,
PNP ll t
Through-beam 3 m (4 m typ.) E3F2-3B4-P1,
PNP open collector Retroreflective 2 m (2.5 m typ.) E3F2-R2B4-P1
E3F2-R2B4-P1E
Diffuse reflective 10 cm E3F2-DS10B4-P1
30 cm (40 cm typ.) E3F2-DS30B4-P1
Квазер ЕООД – www.kvazer.com
Квазер ЕООД – www.kvazer.com
Квазер ЕООД – www.kvazer.com
Квазер ЕООД – www.kvazer.com
Квазер ЕООД – www.kvazer.com
Квазер ЕООД – www.kvazer.com
Квазер ЕООД – www.kvazer.com
E3F2 E3F2
2
Note: Without E39-R1 (Retroreflector)
AC Switching Models
Operating
modes
Connection
method
Control output Sensing method Sensing distance Model
Light-ON (Fixed) Pre-wired AC solid state
(SCR)
Through-beam 3 m (4 m typ.) E3F2-3Z1g ( )
(SCR) Retroreflective 2 m (2.5 m typ.) E3F2-R2Z1
Diffuse reflective 10 cm E3F2-DS10Z1-N
Dark-ON (Fixed) Through-beam 3 m (4 m typ.) E3F2-3Z2( )
Retroreflective 2 m (2.5 m typ.) E3F2-R2Z2-N
Diffuse reflective 10 cm E3F2-DS10Z2
 Accessories (Order Separately)
Name Model